Industrial Analytical Systems 4.025.01
v.02  04/16
Technical specifications may change without previous warning
1
Headquarters: Rue Anne Gacon-Village Entreprise St Henri Bât. n°23, 13016 Marseille
Office CDL – Tecora: 10 rue de la Prairie 91140 Villebon sur Yvette
Phone: +33 (0)1 81 87 08 84 - www.tecora.com
2008-IR MP

Office CDL – Tecora: 10 rue de la Prairie 91140 Villebon sur Yvette
Phone: +33 (0)1 81 87 08 84 - www.tecora.com
Codification
Device
2008-IR to measure the CO2 ARCMP60
2008-IR to measure the CO ARCMP70
2008-IR to measure the CH4 ARCMP80
Voltage
230 VAC 0
110 VAC 1
Analyzer type
Sensor integrated in Rack instrument -
Portable analyzer P
Range
0 – 500 ppm Only for CO2 A
0 – 1000 ppm Only for CO2 B
0 – 2000 ppm Only for CO2 C
0 – 3000 ppm Only for CO2 D
0 – 5000 ppm Only for CO2 E
0 – 1 % Except CO F
0 – 3 % Except CH4 G
0 – 5 % Except CO H
0 – 10 % I
0 – 30 % J
0 – 100 % K
Separated options
Power interface box Alarm relay, management of automatic calibration… ARC00578+